
PACHET PIESE SCHIMB

I.D.: 67284912

Data publicarii	18.03.22	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.854,43 RON - 3.854,43 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Pret vanzare (valuta) Valoare deviz BILA METAL 140 YN4745400 1.000
2.50 2.50 STIFT SIGURANTA 401-411 YN5109300 1.000 2.70 2.70 GHIDAJ SELECTOR VI. 403
YF1241614 1.000 7.42 7.42 PATINA YF1050831 3.000 16.79 50.37 CUPLA MANETA VITEZA
411 YF1061633 4.000 12.61 50.44 MANSON CUPLARE 401-411/140-141 YF1290816A 2.000
96.00 192.00 COROANA FREZA PAMANT 411 F0015582 1.000 243.00 243.00 PINION CONIC
401-411 F0015583R 4.000 324.00 1296.00 SET CUTITE 10*F0015602 + 10*F0015603
R0000138 6.000 335.00 2010.00 TOTAL 3854.43
